
Welcome to the Class of 2020 
Senior Awards Night

#TigerStrong



Taft Tiger Mission
We model passionate learning in a 
safe and respectful environment, 
empowering students to be resilient 
and prepared for future 
opportunities in a global society.



Virtual Awards Night Program
1. Taft Staff Student Recognition
2. Taft Academic Honors

a. Cords
b. Superintendent Awards
c. Honors Diploma
d. Valedictorian & Salutatorian

3. Academic & Athletic Awards
4. Armed service
5. Scholarships
6. Thank you



Announcements
The staff at Taft 7-12 would like to congratulate all seniors for the completion of 
their graduation requirements.  It has been an honor to have you here and I am 
proud to call you a TAFT TIGER. 

Congratulations to the Class of 2020 

All physical copies of the Awards and Scholarships will be given out with your 
diploma.  #onceatigeralwayatiger



AWARDS NIGHT NORMS
1. Awards will be read off in designated categories. If for some reason you are 

not listed, please email the administration staff 
2. Mute your microphones
3. Applause and congratulations in the chat feature 
4. Comments and Question can be posted in the chat feature



Taft 7-12 Student Recognition
CORDS



GREEN Cord - Community Service

Autumn Ellis
Award Description: 

The Green Cord is awarded to the 
graduate who has completed 100 
hours of community service



Military Cord - Enlisted in the Armed Service

Tony Garcia
Award Description: 

The Red, White & Blue Cord is 
awarded to the graduate who has 
enlisted into the branch of the 
military. 

Army



Military Cord - Enlisted in the Armed Service

Elin Fitch
Award Description: 

The Red, White & Blue Cord is 
awarded to the graduate who has 
enlisted into the branch of the 
military. 

Navy



Military Cord - Enlisted in the Armed Service

Michael Young
Award Description: 

The Red, White & Blue Cord is 
awarded to the graduate who has 
enlisted into the branch of the 
military. 

Navy



Military Cord - Enlisted in the Armed Service

Lillianna Parades
Award Description: 

The Red, White & Blue Cord is 
awarded to the graduate who has 
enlisted into the branch of the 
military. 

National Guard 



Military Cord - Enlisted in the Armed Service

Connor Bailey
Award Description: 

The Red, White & Blue Cord is 
awarded to the graduate who has 
enlisted into the branch of the 
military. 

National Guard 



Military Cord - Enlisted in the Armed Service

Joe Russo
Award Description: 

The Red, White & Blue Cord is 
awarded to the graduate who has 
enlisted into the branch of the 
military. 

Marines



Military Cord - Enlisted in the Armed Service

Anna Deremo
Award Description: 

The Red, White & Blue Cord is 
awarded to the graduate who has 
enlisted into the branch of the 
military. 

Marines



Performing Arts Cord

Alani Cabal
Award Description: 

Black and White Cord: Performing 
Arts Cord for active members of 
choir, band, and theater.  Students 
must have 4 years of performing arts 
participation. 



Performing Arts Cord

Krysta Delugach
Award Description: 

Black and White Cord: Performing 
Arts Cord for active members of 
choir, band, and theater.  Students 
must have 4 years of performing arts 
participation. 



Performing Arts Cord

Michael Young
Award Description: 

Black and White Cord: Performing 
Arts Cord for active members of 
choir, band, and theater.  Students 
must have 4 years of performing arts 
participation. 



Performing Arts Cord

Trenton Fisher
Award Description: 

Black and White Cord: Performing 
Arts Cord for active members of 
choir, band, and theater.  Students 
must have 4 years of performing arts 
participation. 



Performing Arts Cord

Megan Jensen-Walker
Award Description: 

Black and White Cord: Performing Arts Cord 
for active members of choir, band, and 
theater.  Students must have 4 years of 
performing arts participation. 



Performing Arts Cord

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

Black and White Cord: Performing 
Arts Cord for active members of 
choir, band, and theater.  Students 
must have 4 years of performing arts 
participation. 



Performing Arts Cord

Angelina Berlingeri
Award Description: 

Black and White Cord: Performing Arts 
Cord for active members of choir, band, 
and theater.  Students must have 4 years 
of performing arts participation. 



Performing Arts Cord

Kai Wilson
Award Description: 

Black and White Cord: Performing 
Arts Cord for active members of 
choir, band, and theater.  Students 
must have 4 years of performing 
arts participation. 



Performing Arts Cord

Caelan Green
Award Description: 

Black and White Cord: Performing 
Arts Cord for active members of 
choir, band, and theater.  Students 
must have 4 years of performing 
arts participation. 



Advancement Via Individual Determination (AVID) Cord

Madyson Valencia
Award Description: 

Blue and Gold Cord: AVID -  Must 
have been in AVID for 3 years 
including their senior year. 



Advancement Via Individual Determination (AVID) Cord

Meilani Hernandez
Award Description: 

Blue and Gold Cord: AVID -  Must have 
been in AVID for 3 years including their 
senior year. 



Career Technical Education (CTE) Cord

Joe Russo
Award Description: 

Orange Cord: CTE - The student must 
have 3 years of participation in a CTE 
pathway program including Culinary, 
Commercial Art and/or Child 
Development

. 



Career Technical Education (CTE) Cord

Cayden Stout
Award Description: 

Orange Cord: CTE - The student must 
have 3 years of participation in a CTE 
pathway program including Culinary, 
Commercial Art and/or Child 
Development

. 



Career Technical Education (CTE) Cord

Savannah Duncan
Award Description: 

Orange Cord: CTE - The student must 
have 3 years of participation in a CTE 
pathway program including Culinary, 
Commercial Art and/or Child 
Development

. 



Career Technical Education (CTE) Cord

Napela Napoleon
Award Description: 

Orange Cord: CTE - The student must 
have 3 years of participation in a CTE 
pathway program including Culinary, 
Commercial Art and/or Child 
Development

. 



Career Technical Education (CTE) Cord

Tristan Beach
Award Description: 

Orange Cord: CTE - The student must 
have 3 years of participation in a CTE 
pathway program including Culinary, 
Commercial Art and/or Child 
Development

. 



Career Technical Education (CTE) Cord

Connor Bailey
Award Description: 

Orange Cord: CTE - The student must 
have 3 years of participation in a CTE 
pathway program including Culinary, 
Commercial Art and/or Child 
Development

. 



Career Technical Education (CTE) Cord

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

Orange Cord: CTE - The student must 
have 3 years of participation in a CTE 
pathway program including Culinary, 
Commercial Art and/or Child 
Development

. 



Career Technical Education (CTE) Cord

Maddy Hall
Award Description: 

Orange Cord: CTE - The student must 
have 3 years of participation in a CTE 
pathway program including Culinary, 
Commercial Art and/or Child 
Development

. 



Indian Education Cord

Savanna Butler-Bayya
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian Education 
Cord represents our students who participate 
in our Indian Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Trenton Fisher
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our 
Indian Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Alexis Flores-Keely
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our students 
who participate in our Indian Education 
Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Nicole Sperry
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our Indian 
Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Talon Grant
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our Indian 
Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Jordan Hall
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our Indian 
Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Trenton Hall
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our Indian 
Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Meilani Hernandez
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our Indian 
Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Tehya Hosier
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our Indian 
Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Junior Liberato
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our Indian 
Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Hunter Lundstedt
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our Indian 
Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Lucero Reyes
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our Indian 
Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Madyson Valencia
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our Indian 
Education Program. 



Indian Education Cord

Mary Waddell
Award Description: 

Yellow, Red & Black Cord: Indian 
Education Cord represents our 
students who participate in our Indian 
Education Program. 



National Honor Society Cord

Connor Bailey
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Tristan Beach
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Jose Cortez Segura
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Emma Coulter
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Pranaya Dangol
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Savannah Duncan
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Hailee Danneker
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Autumn Ellis
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Jonathan Freilinger
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Edson Fuentes
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Maddy Hall
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Austin Huber
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Megan Jensen-Walker
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society cord 
students must be considered for membership 
based on GPA, service, leadership and 
character.



National Honor Society Cord

Ella Knott
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Fatima Lupercio
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Napela Napoleon
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Ethan Price
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Joe Russo
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Ashley Scheuing
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



National Honor Society Cord

Ayden Woodard
Award Description: 

Gold Cord: The National Honor Society 
cord students must be considered for 
membership based on GPA, service, 
leadership and character.



Seal of Biliteracy Metal 



Seal of Biliteracy Metal

Jose Cortez Segura
Award Description: 

The seal of biliteracy is  awarded to 
students that are bilingual in both the 
oral and written form of a language. 



Seal of Biliteracy Metal

Maria Camarena
Award Description: 

The seal of biliteracy is an examination 
that the student tasks in order to show 
that they are bilingual in both the oral 
and written form of a language. 



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma

Ayden Woodard
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 

Honors Diploma: 27 Credit hours 
volunteer hours, and four (4)credits 
AP/College level required.



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma

Jose Cortez-Segura
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 

Honors Diploma: 27 Credit hours 
volunteer hours, and four (4)credits 
AP/College level required.



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma

Napela Napoleon
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 

Honors Diploma: 27 Credit hours 
volunteer hours, and four (4)credits 
AP/College level required.



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma

Maddy Hall
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 

Honors Diploma: 27 Credit hours 
volunteer hours, and four (4)credits 
AP/College level required.



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma

Ethan Price
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 

Honors Diploma: 27 Credit hours 
volunteer hours, and four (4)credits 
AP/College level required.



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 

Honors Diploma: 27 Credit hours 
volunteer hours, and four (4)credits 
AP/College level required.



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma

Tristan Beach
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 

Honors Diploma: 27 Credit hours 
volunteer hours, and four (4)credits 
AP/College level required.



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma

Fatima Luperico
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent Award is 
given to Students with a cumulative GPA of 
3.5+ 

Honors Diploma: 27 Credit hours volunteer 
hours, and four (4)credits AP/College level 
required.



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 

Honors Diploma: 27 Credit hours 
volunteer hours, and four (4)credits 
AP/College level required.



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma

Ashley Scheuing
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 

Honors Diploma: 27 Credit hours 
volunteer hours, and four (4)credits 
AP/College level required.



Superintendent Award & Honors Diploma

Jordan Hall
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 

Honors Diploma: 27 Credit hours 
volunteer hours, and four (4)credits 
AP/College level required.



Superintendent Award 

Savannah Duncan
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 



Superintendent Award 

Megan 
Jensen-Walker
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent Award 
is given to Students with a cumulative GPA of 
3.5+ 



Superintendent Award 

Autumn Ellis
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 



Superintendent Award 

Ella Knott
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 



Superintendent Award 

Joe Russo
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 



Superintendent Award 

Jonathan Freilinger
Award Description: 

The Gold Tassel and Superintendent 
Award is given to Students with a 
cumulative GPA of 3.5+ 



Class of 2020
Salutatorian



Class of 2020 SALUTATORIAN

Ayden Woodard
3.9 GPA



Class of 2020 SALUTATORIAN

Maddy Hall
3.9 GPA



Class of 2020
Valedictorian



Class of 2020 VALEDICTORIAN

Jose Cortez-Segura
4.0 GPA



Class of 2020 VALEDICTORIAN

Napela Napoleon
4.0 GPA



Class of 2020
Principal’s Award



Class of 2020 Principal’s Award

Jose Cortez-Segura



Class of 2020 Principal’s Award

Napela Napoleon



Academic, Athletic & Community 
Service Awards



Bill Biggs Service to School Award

Autumn Ellis
Award Description: 

This award started in 1968 by 
principal Bill Stempel to honor a 
student that is quiet, hard working 
and upholds the service to Taft 
High School that is shared by Bill 
and Jean Biggs.  Thank you for 
your dedication to Taft. 



Franc Schaffer Most Inspirational Award

Edson Fuentes
Award Description: 

Franc was a school board member and 
chairman, and was one of the founders of the 
booster club.  This award is given to the 
student that demonstrates inspirational 
qualities derived from any field, sports, 
academics, and/or student affairs.  Inspiring 
others is key.  This award is given in hopes of 
building school spirit and pride. 



Al Barzee Citizenship Award

Jonathan Freilinger
Award Description: 

Al Barzee Citizenship Award is 
presented in Barzee’s honor to a Taft 
High senior for outstanding school work 
and conduct in the community.  



Don Morris Service to Community Award

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

Don Morris was a charter member of the Taft 
Athletic Booster Club and remained an active 
member for many years.  He worked to raise 
money to fund athletic programs and to build 
facilities.  His Legacy is remembered by the 
Don Morris Service to Community Award 
which was started in 1968.  



Directors Award - Taft Music Department

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

The Taft music department led by Mike Freel honors 
a student who has excelled in leadership in the 
music program. 



John Philip Sousa Award

Kai Wilson
Award Description: 

The Taft music department led by Mike Freel each 
year gives the “John Philip Sousa” Award. 



Louis Armstrong & Choir National Honors

Krysta Delugach
Award Description: 

The Taft music department led by Mike Freel each 
year gives the “Louis Armstrong” Award. 

Choir National Honors Award 



Mathematician of the Year

Ayden Woodard
Award Description: 

This award is given by the math department 
to the Math students of the year.  Ayden has 
given 110% effort and received a 100% in 
College Algebra and Trigonometry. 



Mathematician of the Year

Ethan Price
Award Description: 

This award is given by the math department 
to the Math students of the year.  Ethan’s love 
of math and finding the joy in tackling 
difficult problems. 



Mathematician of the Year

Jose Cortez Segura
Award Description: 

This award is given by the math department 
to the Math students of the year.  Thank you 
for “showing the work” with careful 
documentation, revealing a deep 
understanding of both concepts and 
techniques. 



Armed Services Awards



Marines - Distinguished Athlete (Female)

Sammy Halferty
Award Description: 

The award given by the United States Marines 
goes to a male and female athletes that 
showed excellence in the classroom and as an 
athlete.  



Marines - Distinguished Athlete (Male)

Ayden Woodard
Award Description: 

The award given by the United States Marines 
goes to a male and female athletes that 
showed excellence in the classroom and as an 
athlete.  



Marines - Scholastic Excellence Award

Ethan Price
Award Description: 

The award given by the United States Marines 
goes to as student who showed Scholastic 
Excellence throughout their high school 
career taking advanced high school courses, 
AP courses, and College Courses.   



Marines - Musical Excellence Award

Trenton Fisher
Award Description: 

The award given by the United States Marines 
goes to as student who excelled in music and 
academics throughout high school.   



Scholarships



Sodexo Food Service Scholarship

Cayden Stout
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
student that has interest in and has 
participated in the culinary 
program at Taft. 

This scholarship is worth $500.



Sodexo Janitorial Service Scholarship

Napela Napoleon
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
student plans to further their 
education and has financial need. 

This scholarship is worth $500.



“Honorable Tiger” Scholarship

Tristan Beach
Award Description: 

The criteria for this scholarship is 
that a student plans to attend a 
university, community college, or 
trade school. 

This scholarship is worth $500.



Samaritan North Lincoln Hospital Auxiliary

Autumn Ellis
Award Description: 

This is awarded to a graduate that 
plans to pursue a career in the 
medical/health care field. 
Congratulations and our best wishes 
for a successful and fulfilling 
educational experience.

This scholarship is worth $500.



Samaritan North Lincoln Hospital Auxiliary

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

This is awarded to a graduate that 
plans to pursue a career in the 
medical/health care field. 
Congratulations and our best wishes 
for a successful and fulfilling 
educational experience.

This scholarship is worth $500.



Edith A. Modlin Memorial Scholarship

Jose Cortez-Segura
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
graduate who is college bound, has a 
financial need, and who has an interest 
or ability in journalism, creative writing 
and/or poetry. 

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Bill & Jean Biggs Academic Athlete (Female)

Autumn Ellis
Award Description: 

This is awarded to a graduate 
excels in both academics and in 
the classroom who plans to attend 
a university, community college, or 
trade school. 

This scholarship is worth $300.



Bill & Jean Biggs Academic Athlete (Male)

Edson Fuentes
Award Description: 

This is awarded to a graduate 
excels in both academics and in 
the classroom who plans to attend 
a university, community college, or 
trade school. 

This scholarship is worth $300.



Calvin J. Ritchey Memorial Award

Noa Stoll

Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
graduate excels in music. 

This scholarship is worth $50.



Calvin J. Ritchey Memorial Award

Lucas Hindman
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
graduate who is an inspirational 
basketball player.

This scholarship is worth $50.



Minna Lee Beene Memorial Award

Kai Wilson
Award Description: 

This award is given to the 
outstanding chorus member and 
outstanding musician. 

This scholarship is worth $100.



“Tiger Charisma” Award

Ayden Woodard
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
graduate who has shown Tiger 
Charisma. 

This scholarship is worth $500.



“Kind Tiger” Award

Kailey Bean
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
graduate who has shown to be a 
Kind Tiger.

This scholarship is worth $500.



“Scholarly Tiger” Award

Jose Cortez-Segura
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
graduate who is a scholarly Tiger. 

This scholarship is worth $500.



“Resilient Tiger” Award

Nicole Sperry
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
graduate who has shown to be a 
resilient Tiger.

This scholarship is worth $500.



“Tenacious Tiger” Award

Rachel Scheuing
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
graduate who has worked like a 
Tenacious Tiger

This scholarship is worth $500.



“Leading by Example Tiger” Award

Autumn Ellis
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
graduate who has shown to lead by 
example

This scholarship is worth $750.



P.J. Chessman Excellence in Arts Award

Kaya Morton
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to a 
graduate who has shown to lead by 
example

This scholarship is worth $250.



Charles Elroy, Jr. Memorial Scholarship

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

This scholarship is funded by 2006 Taft grad 
Chuck Elroy III in memory of his father.  It is 
given to give back to the community that 
gave him scholarships that enabled him to 
pursue a doctorate in pharmacy. 

This scholarship is worth $250.



Charles Elroy, Jr. Memorial Scholarship

Edson Fuentes
Award Description: 

This scholarship is funded by 2006 Taft grad 
Chuck Elroy III in memory of his father.  It is 
given to give back to the community that 
gave him scholarships that enabled him to 
pursue a doctorate in pharmacy. 

This scholarship is worth $250.



American Association of University Women Scholarship

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

The Lincoln City chapter of the AAUW is pleased to 
contribute to their college education.  We have been 
helping Taft seniors with scholarships for years.  In 
addition to providing scholarship funds we provide 
new books to all North Lincoln County elementary 

students as well as contribute to My Sister’s Place.  

This scholarship is worth $1500.



American Association of University Women Scholarship

Madison Hall
Award Description: 

The Lincoln City chapter of the AAUW is pleased to 
contribute to their college education.  We have been 
helping Taft seniors with scholarships for years.  In 
addition to providing scholarship funds we provide 
new books to all North Lincoln County elementary 

students as well as contribute to My Sister’s Place.  

This scholarship is worth $1500.



Gleneden Beach Community Club Scholarship

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

Founded in 1947 to support activities 
for neighbors and friends. Proceeds 
from their monthly pancake breakfast 
and donations help fund this 
scholarship to a deserving Taft High 
School Senior. 

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Master Gardener Scholarship

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

The Lincoln County Master Gardener program 
provides researched-based, sustainable gardening 
information to community members through 
education and outreach.  The Master Gardeners use 
their fundraisers to support a scholarship to an 
outstanding Lincoln county graduate.  

This scholarship is worth $1000 & 
renewable for 3 years.



ECMC College Night Scholarship

Ethan Price
Award Description: 

The Educational Credit 
Management Corporation has 
awarded the scholarship to a 
graduate who has attended a 
college night.

This scholarship is worth $500.



Williams Family Foundation Scholarship

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

The Williams Family Foundation 
awards a scholarship to a graduate 
of Taft High School. 

This scholarship is worth $6000 
1st year and is renewable for 3 
years.



Oregon State University Presidential Scholarship

Ethan Price
Award Description: 

As Oregon State University’s most prestigious award, the 
Presidential Scholarship rewards academic excellence and 
inspires recipients to continue to be a positive force in the 
world.  The scholarship is highly competitive, with 
Presidential Scholars in line to pursue elite awards such as 
the Goldwater, Fulbright and Truman Scholarships upon 
graduation from Oregon State. Must have minimum 3.85 
GPA, minimum score of 1360 on the new SAT or 29 on the 
ACT.

This scholarship is worth $40,000.



Billy Ann Stempel Scholarship Award

Kai Wilson
Award Description: 

Each year, the WolffPack and the Stempel family 
give a scholarship to a senior who is pursuing a 
career in education. This is a special year 
because the first recipient of this scholarship 
(BillyAnn Stempel) just accepted a teaching 
position at Taft 7-12 for next year! We are so 
excited for you, Kai! 

This scholarship is worth $500.



Bateman Funeral Home Scholarship

Ayden Woodard
Award Description: 

The scholarship was established in 2015 by the family 
owners.  They believe in America’s youth and want to 
support students in our local community, like you, 
who have demonstrated a commitment to 
completing their education, have integrity and show 
promise of being a future leader and mentor to our 

youth. 

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Kiwanis Scholarship Award

Ethan Price
Award Description: 

Kiwanis International is a global 
organization of volunteers 
dedicated to improving the world 
one child and one community at a 
time.  

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Kiwanis Scholarship Award

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

Kiwanis International is a global 
organization of volunteers 
dedicated to improving the world 
one child and one community at a 
time.  

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Kiwanis Scholarship Award

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

Kiwanis International is a global 
organization of volunteers 
dedicated to improving the world 
one child and one community at a 
time.  

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Kiwanis Scholarship Award

Napela Napoleon
Award Description: 

Kiwanis International is a global 
organization of volunteers 
dedicated to improving the world 
one child and one community at a 
time.  

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Kiwanis Scholarship Award

Madison Hall
Award Description: 

Kiwanis International is a global 
organization of volunteers 
dedicated to improving the world 
one child and one community at a 
time.  

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Kiwanis Scholarship Award

Autumn Ellis
Award Description: 

Kiwanis International is a global 
organization of volunteers 
dedicated to improving the world 
one child and one community at a 
time.  

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Kiwanis Scholarship Award

Logan Gilleo
Award Description: 

Kiwanis International is a global 
organization of volunteers 
dedicated to improving the world 
one child and one community at a 
time.  

This scholarship is worth $1000.



GEAR UP Scholarship Award

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

GEAR UP believes college opens doors by giving 
people the knowledge and skills needed for personal 
and professional success, and therefore awards this 
scholarship to empower students to  explore and 
pursue postsecondary education that meets their 
physical, social, emotional, and educational needs. 

This scholarship is worth $3000.



GEAR UP Scholarship Award

Napela Napoleon
Award Description: 

GEAR UP believes college opens doors by giving 
people the knowledge and skills needed for personal 
and professional success, and therefore awards this 
scholarship to empower students to  explore and 
pursue postsecondary education that meets their 
physical, social, emotional, and educational needs. 

This scholarship is worth $3000.



GEAR UP Scholarship Award

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

GEAR UP believes college opens doors by giving 
people the knowledge and skills needed for personal 
and professional success, and therefore awards this 
scholarship to empower students to  explore and 
pursue postsecondary education that meets their 
physical, social, emotional, and educational needs. 

This scholarship is worth $3000.



GEAR UP Scholarship Award

Madison Hall
Award Description: 

GEAR UP believes college opens doors by giving 
people the knowledge and skills needed for personal 
and professional success, and therefore awards this 
scholarship to empower students to  explore and 
pursue postsecondary education that meets their 
physical, social, emotional, and educational needs. 

This scholarship is worth $3000.



GEAR UP Scholarship Award

Jose Cortez-Segura
Award Description: 

GEAR UP believes college opens doors by giving people the 
knowledge and skills needed for personal and professional 
success, and therefore awards this scholarship to empower 
students to  explore and pursue postsecondary education 
that meets their physical, social, emotional, and educational 
needs. 

This scholarship is worth $3000.



Rotary Scholarship Award

Logan Gilleo
Award Description: 

Rotary is a service club with membership 
that represents a cross-section of the 
community's business and professional men 
and women.  Each year they raise funds to 
support graduates of Taft through their 
scholarship program. 

This scholarship is worth $3000.



Rotary Scholarship Award

Madison Hall
Award Description: 

Rotary is a service club with membership 
that represents a cross-section of the 
community's business and professional men 
and women.  Each year they raise funds to 
support graduates of Taft through their 
scholarship program. 

This scholarship is worth $3000.



Rotary Scholarship Award

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

Rotary is a service club with membership 
that represents a cross-section of the 
community's business and professional men 
and women.  Each year they raise funds to 
support graduates of Taft through their 
scholarship program. 

This scholarship is worth $3000.



Rotary Scholarship Award

Autumn Ellis
Award Description: 

Rotary is a service club with membership 
that represents a cross-section of the 
community's business and professional men 
and women.  Each year they raise funds to 
support graduates of Taft through their 
scholarship program. 

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Rotary Scholarship Award

Edson Fuentes
Award Description: 

Rotary is a service club with membership 
that represents a cross-section of the 
community's business and professional men 
and women.  Each year they raise funds to 
support graduates of Taft through their 
scholarship program. 

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Rotary Scholarship Award

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

Rotary is a service club with membership 
that represents a cross-section of the 
community's business and professional men 
and women.  Each year they raise funds to 
support graduates of Taft through their 
scholarship program. 

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Rotary Scholarship Award

Brie LeBoeuf
Award Description: 

Rotary is a service club with membership 
that represents a cross-section of the 
community's business and professional men 
and women.  Each year they raise funds to 
support graduates of Taft through their 
scholarship program. 

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Rotary Scholarship Award

Emma Coulter
Award Description: 

Rotary is a service club with membership 
that represents a cross-section of the 
community's business and professional men 
and women.  Each year they raise funds to 
support graduates of Taft through their 
scholarship program. 

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Rotary Scholarship Award

Ethan Price
Award Description: 

Rotary is a service club with membership 
that represents a cross-section of the 
community's business and professional men 
and women.  Each year they raise funds to 
support graduates of Taft through their 
scholarship program. 

This scholarship is worth $1000.



Johnson Family Memorial Scholarship

Nicole Sperry
Award Description: 

The Johnson Family Memorial fund 
awards one male and female 
graduate from Lincoln County 
Schools a scholarship. 

This scholarship is worth $500.



Oregon Coast Scholars Award

Savannah Duncan
Award Description: 

The Oregon Scholars award is given to a 
student who earned a 3.5+ GPA. 

The scholarship is worth: 2 years of 
tuition at OCCC



Oregon Coast Scholars Award

Noa Stoll
Award Description: 

The Oregon Scholars award is given to a 
student who earned a 3.5+ GPA. 

The scholarship is worth: 2 years of 
tuition at OCCC



Oregon Coast Scholars Award

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

The Oregon Scholars award is given to a 
student who earned a 3.5+ GPA. 

The scholarship is worth: 2 years of 
tuition at OCCC



North Lincoln Eagles

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

The Eagles an international non-profit organization, 
unites fraternally in the spirit of liberty, truth, justice, 
and equality, to make human life more desirable by 
lessening its ills, and by promoting peace, prosperity, 
gladness and hope.  They have provided a scholarship to 
our Taft students. 

The scholarship is worth $1000



North Lincoln Eagles

Maddy Hall
Award Description: 

The Eagles an international non-profit organization, 
unites fraternally in the spirit of liberty, truth, justice, 
and equality, to make human life more desirable by 
lessening its ills, and by promoting peace, prosperity, 
gladness and hope.  They have provided a scholarship to 
our Taft students. 

The scholarship is worth $1000



North Lincoln Eagles

Napela Napoleon
Award Description: 

The Eagles an international non-profit organization, 
unites fraternally in the spirit of liberty, truth, justice, 
and equality, to make human life more desirable by 
lessening its ills, and by promoting peace, prosperity, 
gladness and hope.  They have provided a scholarship to 
our Taft students. 

The scholarship is worth $1000



North Lincoln Eagles

Ayden Woodard
Award Description: 

The Eagles an international non-profit organization, 
unites fraternally in the spirit of liberty, truth, justice, 
and equality, to make human life more desirable by 
lessening its ills, and by promoting peace, prosperity, 
gladness and hope.  They have provided a scholarship to 
our Taft students. 

The scholarship is worth $1000



Eric Dostie Memorial Scholarship

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

The scholarship is awarded to people or 
siblings of people with Hemophilia or 
other bleeding disorders.  

The scholarship is worth $1000



Zak A. Kromer Memorial Scholarship

Sammy Halferty
Award Description: 

This scholarship is in memory of Zak Kromer, a 2009 
Taft graduate. The memorial scholarship is organized by 
his twin sister, Lauren and is celebrating a decade of 

supporting Taft students as they continue on to college.   

The scholarship is worth $1000



Zak A. Kromer Memorial Scholarship

Ayden Woodard
Award Description: 

This scholarship is in memory of Zak Kromer, a 2009 
Taft graduate. The memorial scholarship is organized by 
his twin sister, Lauren and is celebrating a decade of 

supporting Taft students as they continue on to college.   

The scholarship is worth $1000



Zak A. Kromer Memorial Scholarship

Kealy Boyd
Award Description: 

This scholarship is in memory of Zak Kromer, a 2009 
Taft graduate. The memorial scholarship is organized by 
his twin sister, Lauren and is celebrating a decade of 

supporting Taft students as they continue on to college.   

The scholarship is worth $1000



Zak A. Kromer Memorial Scholarship

Napela Napoleon
Award Description: 

This scholarship is in memory of Zak Kromer, a 2009 
Taft graduate. The memorial scholarship is organized by 
his twin sister, Lauren and is celebrating a decade of 

supporting Taft students as they continue on to college.   

The scholarship is worth $1000



Zak A. Kromer Memorial Scholarship

Edson Fuentes
Award Description: 

This scholarship is in memory of Zak Kromer, a 2009 
Taft graduate. The memorial scholarship is organized by 
his twin sister, Lauren and is celebrating a decade of 

supporting Taft students as they continue on to college.   

The scholarship is worth $1000



Zak A. Kromer Memorial Scholarship

Jose Cortez-Segura
Award Description: 

This scholarship is in memory of Zak Kromer, a 2009 
Taft graduate. The memorial scholarship is organized by 
his twin sister, Lauren and is celebrating a decade of 

supporting Taft students as they continue on to college.   

The scholarship is worth $1000



Phyllis Cary Chessman Merit in the Arts

Maria Camarena
Award Description: 

This scholarship honors Phyllis Cary Chessman’s 
parents - William and Val Cary - founders of 
Gleneden Beach.  It is awarded to graduates of Taft 
High School students who have demonstrated 
interest in an area of visual or performing arts, 
writing, speaking, or music. 

The scholarship is worth $500



Siletz Studio Scholarship Award

Napela Napoleon
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to students who 
complete pathways in Design CTE program and 
make significant contributions to the school 
through their creativity and Production.  

The scholarship is worth $100



Siletz Studio Scholarship Award

Tristan Beach
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to students who 
complete pathways in Design CTE program and 
make significant contributions to the school 
through their creativity and Production.  

The scholarship is worth $100



Siletz Studio Scholarship Award

Connor Bailey
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to students who 
complete pathways in Design CTE program and 
make significant contributions to the school 
through their creativity and Production.  

The scholarship is worth $100



Siletz Studio Scholarship Award

Savannah Duncan
Award Description: 

This scholarship is awarded to students who 
complete pathways in Design CTE program and 
make significant contributions to the school 
through their creativity and Production.  

The scholarship is worth $100



Decision Day

























To all TAFT GRADUATES...

...we want to say “CONGRATULATIONS” for 
graduating from Taft 7-12 and closing this chapter.  

We wish you all the best in your future endeavors as 
you start a new chapter of your life. 





CONGRATULATIONS 
to the 

CLASS OF 2020


